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Wells, J

Harris, C

Waitschies, K

Wanzenried, D

Musgrove, J

Arntzen, E

Cohenour, J

Perry, G

Callahan, T

Witt, J

Long-range building appropriations

Promote growth of film and other media in Montana

Standardize penalty and interest calculations for taxes

Purchasing pools, tax credit for health insurance

Generally revise motor vehicle law

Clawback provision for tax abatements

Revise certain resident & nonresident hunting and fishing license fees

Confirmation of written decision to oral pronouncement -- contested cases

Reclamation and development grants

Cultural and aesthetic grant appropriations

CONVENES 2:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 83
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2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

In packet of 4/15

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA #2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


